FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Summary of Orders Issued for Electric and Gas Industry February 10, 2014 through February 14, 2014

DOCKET NO.	DATE FILED	ORDER NO. & DESCRIPTION	DOCKET TITLE
130064-EI	02/11/2014	PAA Order PSC-14-0100-PAA-EI dismissing complaint and finding no violation of Rule 25-6.100, FAC; docket 120275-EI to be closed; order to become effective and final upon issuance of CO; if order becomes final, docket 130064-EI to be closed; protest due 3/4/2014.	Formal petition of complaint against Tampa Electric Company, for violation of Commission Rule 25-6.100 regarding billing, by Curtis Brown.
120275-EI	02/11/2014	PAA Order PSC-14-0100-PAA-EI dismissing complaint and finding no violation of Rule 25-6.100, FAC; docket 120275-EI to be closed; order to become effective and final upon issuance of CO; if order becomes final, docket 130064-EI to be closed; protest due 3/4/2014.	Formal petition of complaint against Tampa Electric Company, for discrimination against customers in their Energy Planner program, by Curtis Brown.

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Summary of Orders Issued for Telecommunications Industry February 10, 2014 through February 14, 2014

DOCKET NO.	DATE FILED	ORDER NO. & DESCRIPTION	DOCKET TITLE
140019-TC	02/10/2014	Final Order PSC-14-0099-FOF-TC cancelling A.A.A. Payphone's PATS Certificate No. 1539, effective 12/31/13; closes docket.	Request for cancellation of PATS Certificate No. 1539 by A.A.A. Payphone, Inc. effective December 31, 2013.

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Summary of Orders Issued for Water and Wastewater Industry February 10, 2014 through February 14, 2014

DOCKET NO.	DATE FILED	ORDER NO. & DESCRIPTION	DOCKET TITLE
140005-WS	02/14/2014	Consummating Order PSC-14-0101-CO-WS makes Order PSC-14-0056 PAA-WS, effective and final; docket to remain open.	Annual reestablishment of price increase or decrease index of major categories of operating costs incurred by water and wastewater utilities pursuant to Section 367.081(4)(a), F.S.